
Extrato por período

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER 

Conta: 1168 / 003 / 00001386-4

Data: 12/07/2018 - 09:42

Mês: Junho/2018

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 719,40 C

01/06/2018 290518 COB LOT DH 400,00 C 1.119,40 C

01/06/2018 010618 COB LOTERI 12,60 D 1.106,80 C

04/06/2018 300518 COB COMPE 100,00 C 1.206,80 C

04/06/2018 900370 CHEQUE SAC 410,00 D 796,80 C

04/06/2018 040618 COB COMPE 6,30 D 790,50 C

05/06/2018 010618 COB COMPE 150,00 C 940,50 C

05/06/2018 050618 COB COMPE 12,60 D 927,90 C

06/06/2018 040618 COB LOT DH 530,00 C 1.457,90 C

06/06/2018 040618 COB COMPE 450,00 C 1.907,90 C

06/06/2018 900372 CHEQUE SAC 600,99 D 1.306,91 C

06/06/2018 060618 COB LOTERI 37,80 D 1.269,11 C

06/06/2018 060618 COB COMPE 25,20 D 1.243,91 C

07/06/2018 050618 COB LOT DH 300,00 C 1.543,91 C

07/06/2018 050618 COB COMPE 650,00 C 2.193,91 C

07/06/2018 900373 CHEQ COMP 459,00 D 1.734,91 C

07/06/2018 070618 COB LOTERI 18,90 D 1.716,01 C

07/06/2018 070618 COB COMPE 37,80 D 1.678,21 C

08/06/2018 060618 COB INTERN 100,00 C 1.778,21 C

08/06/2018 060618 COB COMPE 250,00 C 2.028,21 C

08/06/2018 900374 CHEQUE SAC 119,99 D 1.908,22 C

08/06/2018 080618 COB INTERN 6,30 D 1.901,92 C

08/06/2018 080618 COB COMPE 12,60 D 1.889,32 C

11/06/2018 070618 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 1.989,32 C

11/06/2018 070618 COB COMPE 150,00 C 2.139,32 C
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11/06/2018 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.000,00 C 3.139,32 C

11/06/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 50,56 C 3.189,88 C

11/06/2018 001168 CRED.AUTOR 5.000,00 C 8.189,88 C

11/06/2018 900376 CHEQUE SAC 7.281,50 D 908,38 C

11/06/2018 110618 COB LOTERI 6,30 D 902,08 C

11/06/2018 110618 COB COMPE 12,60 D 889,48 C

11/06/2018 000064 TR D CH AG 1,80 D 887,68 C

11/06/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 886,68 C

11/06/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM 163,88 C 1.050,56 C

12/06/2018 080618 COB LOT DH 150,00 C 1.200,56 C

12/06/2018 080618 COB COMPE 200,00 C 1.400,56 C

12/06/2018 190468 CRED TEV 423,13 C 1.823,69 C

12/06/2018 192395 CRED TEV 390,22 C 2.213,91 C

12/06/2018 900375 CHEQ COMP 462,13 D 1.751,78 C

12/06/2018 120618 COB LOTERI 12,60 D 1.739,18 C

12/06/2018 120618 COB COMPE 12,60 D 1.726,58 C

13/06/2018 110618 COB LOT DH 400,00 C 2.126,58 C

13/06/2018 110618 COB COMPE 2.420,00 C 4.546,58 C

13/06/2018 500005 DOC ELET 300,16 C 4.846,74 C

13/06/2018 900377 CHEQUE SAC 1.097,79 D 3.748,95 C

13/06/2018 130618 COB LOTERI 25,20 D 3.723,75 C

13/06/2018 130618 COB COMPE 144,90 D 3.578,85 C

14/06/2018 120618 COB LOT DH 30,00 C 3.608,85 C

14/06/2018 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.853,21 C 5.462,06 C

14/06/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 428,32 C 5.890,38 C

14/06/2018 140618 COB LOTERI 6,30 D 5.884,08 C

14/06/2018 000064 TR D CH AG 1,80 D 5.882,28 C

14/06/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 5.881,28 C

15/06/2018 130618 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 5.981,28 C

15/06/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 479,19 C 6.460,47 C

15/06/2018 328158 CRED TEV 314,20 C 6.774,67 C

15/06/2018 151442 DP DIN LOT 669,12 C 7.443,79 C

15/06/2018 151443 DP DIN LOT 446,26 C 7.890,05 C

15/06/2018 900378 CHEQ COMP 1.000,00 D 6.890,05 C

15/06/2018 150618 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 6.885,27 C

15/06/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 6.884,27 C
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18/06/2018 140618 COB COMPE 200,00 C 7.084,27 C

18/06/2018 181359 DP DIN LOT 247,67 C 7.331,94 C

18/06/2018 180618 COB COMPE 9,56 D 7.322,38 C

19/06/2018 150618 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 7.422,38 C

19/06/2018 150618 COB COMPE 550,00 C 7.972,38 C

19/06/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 65,33 C 8.037,71 C

19/06/2018 190618 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 8.032,93 C

19/06/2018 190618 COB COMPE 23,90 D 8.009,03 C

19/06/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 8.008,03 C

20/06/2018 180618 COB COMPE 100,00 C 8.108,03 C

20/06/2018 000000 DEP CH 24H 466,17 C 8.574,20 C

20/06/2018 201315 DP DIN LOT 58,00 C 8.632,20 C

20/06/2018 200618 COB COMPE 4,78 D 8.627,42 C

20/06/2018 000064 TR D CH AG 1,80 D 8.625,62 C

21/06/2018 190618 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 8.725,62 C

21/06/2018 210618 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 8.720,84 C

22/06/2018 200618 COB INTERN 300,00 C 9.020,84 C

22/06/2018 200618 COB LOT DH 300,00 C 9.320,84 C

22/06/2018 200618 COB COMPE 350,00 C 9.670,84 C

22/06/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 435,17 C 10.106,01 C

22/06/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 454,17 C 10.560,18 C

22/06/2018 220618 COB INTERN 4,78 D 10.555,40 C

22/06/2018 220618 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 10.550,62 C

22/06/2018 220618 COB COMPE 14,34 D 10.536,28 C

22/06/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 10.535,28 C

22/06/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 10.534,28 C

25/06/2018 210618 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 10.734,28 C

25/06/2018 741756 CRED TEV 1.795,10 C 12.529,38 C

25/06/2018 250618 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 12.519,82 C

25/06/2018 000000 MANUT CTA 42,00 D 12.477,82 C

26/06/2018 220618 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 12.577,82 C

26/06/2018 900382 CHEQUE SAC 2.883,39 D 9.694,43 C

26/06/2018 260618 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 9.689,65 C

27/06/2018 250618 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 9.889,65 C

27/06/2018 250618 COB COMPE 350,00 C 10.239,65 C

27/06/2018 430054 DOC ELET 120,00 C 10.359,65 C
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27/06/2018 900381 CHEQ COMP 180,03 D 10.179,62 C

27/06/2018 270618 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 10.170,06 C

27/06/2018 270618 COB COMPE 19,12 D 10.150,94 C

28/06/2018 437047 APLICACAO 10.000,00 D 150,94 C

28/06/2018 900379 CHEQ COMP 350,00 D 199,06 D

28/06/2018 900380 CHEQ COMP 1.500,00 D 1.699,06 D

28/06/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM 1.699,06 C 0,00 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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